P

1’: : J kr A
I L

7]

2 @ e

-

“sin 1 November 2022
—

—

C

AL



How closely have you followed these news stories?

How closely, if at all, have you been following stories about...?

I Very / fairly closely I Not very / at all closely

... the rising cost of living 87% ) 12%

... the Russian invasion of Ukraine 71% | 28%

...the Autumn statement delivered by the Chancellor
of the Exchequer, Jeremy Hunt

69% B 28%

.. the TV programme, I'm a Celebrity Get Me Out of Here 39% B 59%

...the final of the TV programme, 0 o
The Great British Bake-off 35% B 63%

Base: 1,080 Online British adults 18-75, 17-18 November 2022
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Perceptions of the British economy: Trend

How would you describe the current state of the British economy? Would you say it is...?

November 2022

November 2021 — November 2022
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What’s to blame for current difficulties facing the economy?

And to what extent, if at all, do you think the following have contributed towards the
current difficulties facing the British economy?

The impact of the Covid-19 pandemic

The state of the global economy

Decisions made by the former Prime Minister,
Liz Truss and former Chancellor Kwasi Kwarteng

The Russian invasion of Ukraine

The Conservative party's economic policies
in government over the last 12 years

Britain leaving the European Union

Decisions made by big businesses

Decisions made by current Prime Minister,
Rishi Sunak and Chancellor Jeremy Hunt

Decisions made by the Bank of England

Decisions made by the last Labour government
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IA great deal / fair amount

38%

Base: 1,080 Online British adults 18-75, 17-18 November 2022
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14%
16%
17%

84%
80%
79%
718%

/1%

65%

58%
57%
S57%
49%

21%

28%
31%
34%
34%




The public are more concerned than reassured by the Autumn Statement

As you may know the Autumn Statement was announced by Chancellor Jeremy Hunt on Thursday.
From what you may have seen, read or heard about the Statement, would you say it makes you feel
more reassured or concerned, if either, about the following?

B More concerned I Neither [IMore reassured

Your own financial circumstance

46%

17%

Britain’s public services

46%

19%
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Britain’s economy

Base: 1,080 Online British adults 18-75, 17-18 November 2022




Britons tend to oppose planned cuts in public spending,
while opinion is more divided over tax increases

The Autumn Statement announced this week included several tax rises and planned cuts in public
spending. How much, if at all, do you support or oppose?

BSupport ENeither BOppose

The planned increases in taxes

The planned cuts in public spending

Base: 1,080 Online British adults 18-75, 17-18 November 2022
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The majority are not confident either party have a good long-term economic plan

How confident, if at all are, you that ... have a good long-term economic plan for Britain?

IConfident INot confident

The Conservative party

17 - 18 Nov 2022 / Sunak 34%
31 Oct - 3 Nov 2022 / Sunak 34%
14 - 17 Oct 2022 / Truss 17% 714%

28 - 29 Sept 2022 / Truss 25% 68%

59%
55%

The Labour party
17 - 18 Nov 2022 / Starmer 37%

31 Oct - 3 Nov 2022 / Starmer 37%
14 - 17 Oct 2022 / Starmer 40%
28 - 29 Sept 2022 / Starmer 38%

Base: 1,080 Online British adults 18-75, 17-18 November 2022

53%
48%
47%
SYA)
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Labour has a narrow lead over the Conservatives as the
party most trusted to manage Britain’s economy

Which party, if either, do you trust most to manage Britain's economy?

Conservative . | abour
Neither
party

party

28%

Labour lead: 6pts

Base: 1,080 Online British adults 18-75, 17-18 November 2022
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However, Rishi Sunak is more trusted than Keir Starmer on the economy

And which party leader, if either, do you trust most to manage Britain's economy?

Rishi . Kelr
I Sunak I Neither I Starmer

36%

Sunak lead: 8pts

Base: 1,080 Online British adults 18-75, 17-18 November 2022
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